Kerala State Schools Judo Championship 2019-20

Thrissur
30 Oct 2019 - 02 Nov 2019

JUDOQ: - Overall Champion District (Best District)

Total number of events 52
Completed events 52
Slno: DISTRICT NAME

10

11

12

13

14

Thrissur

Idukki

Thiruvananthapuram

Palakkad

Ernakulam

Malappuram

Kozhikode

Kottayam

Kannur

Alappuzha

Wayanad

Kasaragod

Kollam

Pathanamthitta

GOLD

20

SILVER

BRONZE

11

10

10

13

14

13

POINT

126.5

71.5

68.5

47.5

39

29.5

27

25.5

10.5

10

4.5

3.5

0.5

Report Generated on November 1, 2019, 05:34 pm



