

## JUDO: - Overall Champion District (Best District)

Total number of events 52 Completed events 52

Sino:	DISTRICT NAME	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	POINT
1	Thrissur	20	7	11	126.5
2	ldukki	8	9	9	71.5
3	Thiruvananthapuram	10	5	7	68.5
4	Palakkad	3	9	10	47.5
5	Ernakulam	2	8	10	39
6	Malappuram	4	1	13	29.5
7	Kozhikode	1	5	14	27
8	Kottayam	2	3	13	25.5
9	Kannur	1	1	5	10.5
10	Alappuzha	1	1	4	10
11	Wayanad	0	1	3	4.5
12	Kasaragod	0	1	2	4
13	Kollam	0	1	1	3.5
14	Pathanamthitta	0	0	1	0.5